
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified (70% = 8 Laps) 
D N S 

No. 
28 
21 
25 
99 
86 

115 
191 

34 
5 
2 
6 

9 

Name 
BRISTOT Andrea 
ORLANDI Gianpaolo 
MORETTO Gabriel 
CANUTI Marsilio 
LAMBRUGHI Jody 
FERLONI Alessandro 
ALIBERTI Andrea 
VALSECCHI Davide 
SCARABEL Gherardo 
COSTA Corrado 
POLESE Roberto 

DE MARCO Pierandrea 

Class 

J 

J 
S 
S 

G 

Club 

COSTA OVEST 

COSTA OVEST 

WOLFHOUND 

PWRTECH 

DC RACING 

DC RACING 

DC RACING 

I T A L C A R  M O T O R S P O R T  B Y  B . D .  R A C I N G  

I T A L C A R  M O T O R S P O R T  B Y  B . D .  R A C I N G  

I T A L C A R  M O T O R S P O R T  B Y  B . D .  R A C I N G  

ALA RACING 

ALA RACING 

Model 

Mitjet 2L 

Mitjet 2L 

Mitjet 2L 

Mitjet 2L 

Mitjet 2L 

Mitjet 2L 

Mitjet 2L 

Mitjet 2L 

Mitjet 2L 

Mitjet 2L 

Mitjet 2L 

Mitjet 2L 

Best Tm 
1:50.650 
1:51.108 
1:51.158 
1:51.426 
1:51.463 
1:51.742 
1:51.844 
1:52.214 
1:54.079 
1:54.578 
1:55.329 

In Lap 

10 
7 
9 
9 
7 
7 
6 

11 
9 
9 

10 

0 

Diff 

0.458 
0.508 
0.776 
0.813 
1.092 
1.194 
1.564 
3.429 
3.928 
4.679 

Gap 

0.458 
0.050 
0.268 
0.037 
0.279 
0.102 
0.370 
1.865 
0.499 
0.751 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  
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FX Racing Weekend Misano Final Round 
ATCC / ATCC MJ 

Race 2 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 8:57:53 

MWC Marco Simoncelli 4,226 km 

16/11/2025 09:00 


